8 7 5 / 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S EAT U P G ALJG E LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘C)NS
(O corvricrzs 91 TYCO FLECTRONICY corFoRaTion AHE FIOTE FEORRTED 2119599-2 A 66 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION S ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART " | RELEASED Tunzots 1MER | B
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950- | 2119792-2 - 2119647 -1 - 2063440- 1
- A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9957 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150922-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
clobmas CUART aPRlcaon ST - 00 - - - R N 2119759~ RAM  AMP STYLE., END FEED, NON-ADJUST |?245
- T 2119082-14 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
MECHANICAL FEED 9949-1 | 20639611 >-18022-5 | 2119653~ ) - R 2079764- WASHER, WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST | 243
2150922-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150922-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N N N R 51190831 RETAINER. INSULATION DIAL 540
SMART APPLICATOR 1326-1 - 8-2150922-4 - - - - -2 20 - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
oo s , T SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 9949- 1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653~ - - N e 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
LATCH PLATE/a\ PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 2119792-2 - 2119641-1 - 2063440-1 S I I I N 2063440~ 1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
S ruO ) ) ) ) ) ) R 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
2150922-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE - ; - - - - - | - REFREF] - | - 1901697 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
- T 1752354-5 STANDOFF  HOLD-DOWN 180
SIEEEE ’ R CHIME REIORT ADJEST AELE - T ] 6-993111-6 PIN SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
foelouseend A CRIMETOOLIRG LT ] ] ] ] ; ; R 8-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- T 1752353-7 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
-] 1901680 -7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
APPLICATOR DATA -l - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
- T 994969- 1 MAGNET  RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP SIZE TYPE :
WIRE 12 03 SEELE = - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TRERT TR - ST 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1623
| | - - -] - 3-23627-7 PIN RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
APPM%QSE%%FONS L[] - REFREF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
R 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
ﬂ%\ - T 2119955-2 ASSY  LUBRICATOR, END FEED 34
- T 4558885 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ; ; ; ; ; 2119956-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE %
- 2-18032-2 SCR, SET. FLT PNT. M3 X 10.0
TERMINAL NAME:  RECEPTACLE 110 SERIES FASTIN FASTON - 1 —— 1 1 19740 26 IDENTIFICATION 5
4.05-4 81 mm [.159-.189 IN] @2.20*2.70 mm [.087-. 106 INJ _ ] 1 1 ] 1 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
TERMINAL CD-573715-4 - - -2l 212122 2168400-8 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 16 64
L] , , ,
éEEH%&?%N 7 7 7 NEEEEEE 21197931 [IMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
- 13- 131313 9927635 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
TERMINALS APPLIED A3\ RN 2079383-4 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
e 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL e B i ST T =
SLLRE - 1313131313 21684004 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8 57
-l 20212122 2168083-72 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8.0 56
-l 20212122 5018030 | NUT, HEX REG, RoHS, M3 54
-l 201212122 986965-8 NUT, LOCK HEX TORQUE (M4) 53
- T 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 57
e e 2119792-2 PAWL  EF. AIR 51
WIRE @@ LE%J CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT - - - - W 7 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SI/E . mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - - - - - ] 2119652 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
I 50mm? 1.50+/-0.05 [.059+/-.002]1 5.7 e R 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- T 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
A 21193691 RAM ~AMP STYLE. END FEED 44
- T 20793837 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 4
E!!ﬂ N 2119645-1 DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
T R 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
1?; CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SWARNING - l l l l l 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION g?
- 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO T B 51190971 0LT . ADJUSTMENT 35
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGES T WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS A N A O I Y 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - 20212122 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 16 3
Zﬁk APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. il - A I N 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofis, M4 X 10 c9
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: -l 240639-1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-21509272-4 - ? 2 D 2 D 1-2168083-5 SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 30 25
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150922-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150922-5 St c-1152371-3 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150922-6 - ] ] 1 ] ?40825-4 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE 2222 £-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - T 18032924 DRAG 20
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180 —lejelelele EUIR L bUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242 | “ A AalAar Al a4y 1-2079383-1 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) L1
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 180. gﬁg - ] 1 1 ] ?740833-4 PLATE, REAR SHEAR I
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 - EEREREEE STy T o lf
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY R 1-1803615-4 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. -1 - -] 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 -t v 2217206-7 BLADE, SLUG T
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE CAN A e N R O B 6-21084-0 | O-RINC, .676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. Y S N A A N A i i 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE e 1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - 1 1 1 W ] 240641 -1 SPACER 5
NECESOART WHEN HUNNING ARPLICATOR TN THE P TELD, -1 -1-1T7171- 1803259- 1 BUSHING. FLANGED 249 R 238009- 1 BLOCK. FL CRIMPLR SPACLR 4
“S.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 Pt 2-1633961-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. T R 21197981 DETENT PIN 247 . 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
z/\x CHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP £08 FND FEED APELICATORS 1S POST_FEED WiTH T R e 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION ?;t% (0 B O O 456405 -9 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM IJEM
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH B I P - R I I N - N
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. Fh=T =60 -2 -1 PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO P76 02| PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. T R R e o TN 20TS — S
ﬁ CHK [4MAY2018 ' TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR EEEIE TR S UPLLL R
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM S
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEILGHT /\ W{/X %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J - ope & FRODUCT SPEC OCZSQEQi%Ede
ﬁ TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. ‘ ‘ Showm ol ShGG J( . W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @GEEEE % APPL}CM‘ON o SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO 7 RESTRICTED TO
14, UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER (Pacific version shown on sheefts 3 of 4 4 4 of 4) ATERTAL AnE EEEE A 100779 (C=2150922 i
DOCUMENT 101-35000. ‘ ‘ ‘ - — _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing 1 | A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




U
CH

— 16.3+0.5

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANICAL MECHANICALAQL
POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

ATR FEED

®f:3|--_lm
=
ZTm

\

>
S
&

O c®

oE
’L —&
) 0@-@
I
& ®©

AV

[

e
/@

REVISTONS

6 6 p LTR

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

AAAAAA

DWFQ»HUANG HAIATEOTS :;) TE Connectivity

CT>ZHANG 14MAY 2018 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
S R TAMAY 2018 |nave

| ZHANG Ocean End Feed

PPPPPPPPPPP

Applicator

EEEEEEEEEEE

mm
0 PLC
| PLC

{:::::2}2 PLC
3 PLC
AL

\\\\\\

Al 00779 (C=2150922

Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F P 0 OFA e A

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 oY TYCO FLECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON'ML o ey SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UEGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION CanT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- |
2-2150922-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150922-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T T T SaTea DT W SRR cheTocnie 513
AL APTL LA . - ERE . - - YNEEEEERERN 2119083- RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
MECHANICAL FEED 9949- 1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - N I T B 168400 ] SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS. M5 X 10 540
2-2150922-2? A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150922-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) S I B I 5119580- | MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 530
SMART APPLICATOR 1326- 1 - 8-2150922-4 - - - e 2063440 | AR FEED MODULE 038
SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 9949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - - - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
crelobmesty : N LR R e AT LT LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 2063440-1 -1 404144 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (Mg X 20) 186
2-2150922-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - ~ | - REF - |- 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
7-2150922-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 B W 1 W 1 1752354-5 STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 180
- 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- 8-22280-17 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
APPLICATOR DATA - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
- 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
S S A “RETREFREFREF 994970-2 | COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
U5 S T 1453 E -1 -117- 240638 | SPRING, FEECD FINGER 163
| ‘ N - LT 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
APPLAégsygg%gIONS 0 B 27119641-2 FEED CAM. AIR FEED 157
- W W W 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
- - - - 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
S R I B 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 1 4]
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - W 1 1 1 2119651-1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, END FEED 140
TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE 110 SERIES FASTIN FASTON N VPP T 211909222 | BOLT, ADJUSTMENT e
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ﬁng- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - " REF | - giEQ%iié Z ;éUéRsEgﬁig) ggggéAiQég AELEL l 2;
4.05-4.81 mm [.159-.189 IN] 2.20-2.70 mm [.087-.106 IN] B R 533743 SERVO TEED LATCH ASH 33
XEEMM%MN Do A - T[T 1] 21199552 | ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED 84
- 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
TERMINALS APPLIEDlﬁi -l 212127 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 70
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - ; : ; ; ;lé:;igl géﬁééDEggigéCA;éONRng SR gzz
R - 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
-l 212127 2168400-8 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 16 64
S N 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
6\ -~ | 3| 3| 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
- - - - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE L~ |CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT B R A N 065961 LED P INOLH 08
ST7F ;FQJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -1 31333 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 51
| 50mm? U 501/-0 05 [ 0594/ 002 5 5 - 212127 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 56
-l 212127 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-l 212127 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
- - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
S R 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
FWARNING S R I R 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 20793837 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
(1] | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS BERERERE 2119645-1 | DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - l l l l 12;1?2214*2 :Z;ﬁéggg Sﬁégcié% 22
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
Zﬁ: CNEASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTL Y -1 212127 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 3
-l 212127 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 240639- | STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
SHEE T SUPRLIED TR THE APPLICATOR. T2 1212121 1-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 30 25
1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -t 2-1752371-3 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE x
ASS@@EELNI%%E EEE%WWEQE Eé@lRﬁuxggfiCATOR” CONVERSION: 8-2150922-4 L O O iee s LAlE oTRIE AU DU =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150922-4 2121202 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 22
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150922-5 - 18032924 DRAG 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B O N W AR OUIDE, LOWER STRIP 13
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - LT 240833-4 PLATE, REAR SHEAR I
S - - 10
A\ el e e e e e e s o ey s e N B A 0°690495-1 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
Zﬁl N L] 1-1803615-4 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. | - 1 1 1 1 P217206-7 BLADE, SLUG 7
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N A S SN ] ] 0
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 25 - T 240641 -1 SPACER 5
Zﬁl e e O ReEERENC e TTING Whe T SiTTiNe Uern wned e - - 2119640~ 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 -t 238009-1 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
e e ATOR WAs UM TETED AT THE FarTony b JUSTMENT MAY ar R 1803259~ BUSHING, FLANGED 249 N T 2-1633961-3 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] 1 1 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 -] 1 1 1 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER e
"sk - 2119082-4 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 N 456405-9 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET e S
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. 22y 22 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO SR A R R PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
Z/ALTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH I SRS B e e e o AMATATS chjiyzgngE%nmﬁvw
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH Chi TAMAYZ018 —> Harrisburg, PA 171053608
SR R S e . S ACTEIC VERSITON
. mm .
AE& TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED EE% % - App“fd%or
' S h own on S h c C + S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @Ez PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
13. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER (At lantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) molrs T s : R I S e
DOCUMENT 1071-35000. T i G A 100779 [(C=2150922 -

SCALE SHEET OF REV

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 1 3 4 A
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSIO

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

I




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

MECHANLTCAL

] — 16.3£0.5

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

CAM POSTTTONS

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

1 4AMAY 2018

WEER) 1ZaTIoN DWFQ,HUANG :)TE TE Connectivity
CHK 14AMAY2018 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
/\ DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS L. ZHANG
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD TAMAYZ2018 | NAM

BO\mmSTROKE | — TSTRQKE
) - CSP' Ei:g& \

mm _LJHANG Ocean End Feed
0 e oreen Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @GOEEE s Applicator
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL | | oL PIRTISIETI: i
50ST FEED ST (Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) 1 7 I
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT } A‘ 00779 @:2150922
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F P 4 OFA REVA

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




